CAKES & TRAY BAKES

Please ask for today’s selection

COFFEE
Filter coffee
Milky coffee
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso
Mocha
Extra shot
Syrup shot

HOT CHOCOLATE
Plain
With cream

With cream & chocolate spoon

TEA
Regular or decaf

Loose leaf

SOFT DRINKS
Cans

Fresh fruit juice
Fruit Shoot
Milk

Squash

Bottled water

Fentimans

MILK SHAKE
Chocolate
Strawberry

Vanilla

from 2.50

2.00
2.25
2.40
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.75
0.60
0.60

2.50
2.65
2.85

1.95
2.25

1.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.75

2.75
2.75
2.75

ELLIOTT AFTERNOON TEA

Choice of sandwich, choice of cake or tray
bake, fruit scone with cream & jam, tea
or filter coffee

CLOCK TOWER CREAM TEA

Fruit scone with jam & cream with tea
or filter coffee

CARLISLE PARK PICNIC

Choice of sandwich, cheese & herb scone
with butter & slice of pie, quiche or cake

CHANTRY CAKE AWAY

Selection of four slices of homemade cake
or tray bake

STEPPING STONE SCONE BOX

Box of four homemade scones with butter

When placing your order please advise
us if you suffer from any food allergies

or intolerances.

9.75

4.50

8.95

10.00

7.25

We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchen,
but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients

in some products there is a small possibility that
allergen traces may be found in any item.

Review
us on

Tripadvisor

CHANTRY

TEA ROOMS

9A CHANTRY PLACE, MORPETH,
NORTHUMBERLAND, NE61 1P]

WWW.CHANTRYTEAROOMS.CO.UK

T: 01670 514 414

E: HELLO@CHANTRYTEAROOMS.CO.UK

MONDAY - SATURDAY 9AM - 4PM
LAST ORDERS 3PM



BREAKFAST

Cheese & bacon muffins
Bacon & tomato baton
English breakfast baton
Scrambled egg on toast
Beans on toast

Bacon roll or sandwich

TOASTED ITEMS
Tea cake

English muffin
Crumpets x 2

Toast (2 x slices)

SCONES
Cheese & herb
Fruit

Date & walnut
Special scone
Scone with jam

Scone with jam & cream

SOUP

Soup only

Soup & roll

Soup & scone

Soup & filled roll

- Cheese

- Egg & cress

- Cottage cheese

- Bacon, lettuce & tomato
- Tuna

- Cheese savoury

- Prawn

- Coronation chicken

- Ham

2.40
3.60
4.15
3.45
3.45
3.00

1.90
1.75
1.75
1.60

1.85
1.85
1.85
1.95
2.40
3.00

3.15
3.75
4.65

5.20
5.20
5.20
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.95
5.95
5.95

PIE OR QUICHE WITH SALAD, COLESLAW & CRISPS
Pie or quiche 4.95
Pie or quiche with potato 5.95

BAGUETTE MELT WITH SALAD, COLESLAW & CRISPS

Tuna & cheese 5.95
Ham, tomato & cheese 5.95
Bacon, leek & cheese 5.95

JACKET POTATOES*

Butter or flora 2.95
Coleslaw 3.60
Baked beans 3.60
Cheese 3.60
Cottage cheese 4.00
Beans & cheese 4.00
Tuna 4.25
Cheese savoury 4.25
Coronation chicken 4.75
Prawn 4.75

* Add salad, coleslaw & crisps for 1.00 Extra

CLUB SANDWICH WITH SALAD, COLESLAW & CRISPS
Chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato 5.95

WELSH RAREBIT WITH SALAD, COLESLAW & CRISPS
With bacon & chutney 5.95

BLACKBOARD SPECIAL
Please ask for today’s special 5.75

SANDWICHES*

Cheese 3.60
Egg & cress 3.60
Cottage cheese 3.60
Bacon, lettuce & tomato 3.80
Tuna 3.80
Cheese savoury 3.80
Prawn 3.90
Coronation chicken 3.90
Ham 3.90

* Add salad, coleslaw & crisps for 1.00 Extra

TOASTED SANDWICHES WITH SALAD, COLESLAW
& CRISPS

Cheese & tomato 5.50
Cheese & ham 5.50
Ham & tomato 5.50
SALADS

Cheese 5.50
Tuna 5.50
Prawn 5.50
Ham platter

FALAFEL & HOUMOUS WRAP WITH SALAD,
COLESLAW & CRISPS

Vegetarian moroccan style falafel & houmous 5.95



